Burton Bradstock Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 44 TO 54

1 August 2023 (BBPC 2023-2024)

Voucher

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Cheque

Name

Shirley Fowler
Cleaning RR for June
Cloud Next Ltd
hosting fee

Maurits Fontain
Vodafone

Ecotricity

National Grid
Installation of Defib
John Lewis

Description

RR Cleaning

PC website
Strimming

RR Tel/Broadband
RR Electric

Electricty cost for Defib

Village repairs

Repairs to RR cill and Allotment gate

Mrs M Harding

Locum RFO for July
Wessex Ground Services
Jo Hughes

Locum Clerk July 2023
Mileage & postage
Shirley Fowler

RR Cleaning July 2023

Locum RFO
Grass contract

Locum Clerk

RR Cleaning
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Amount

60.00
119.98
200.00
35.75
30.05
2,208.12
182.00
313.00
194.00

982.50

60.00

TOTAL 4,385.40
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