Burton Bradstock Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 44 TO 54

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
44		Shirley Fowler	RR Cleaning	60.00
		Cleaning RR for June		
45		Cloud Next Ltd	PC website	119.98
		hosting fee		
46		Maurits Fontain	Strimming	200.00
47		Vodafone	RR Tel/Broadband	35.75
48		Ecotricity	RR Electric	30.05
49		National Grid	Electricty cost for Defib	2,208.12
		Installation of Defib		
50		John Lewis	Village repairs	182.00
		Repairs to RR cill and Allotment gate		
51		Mrs M Harding	Locum RFO	313.00
		Locum RFO for July		
52		Wessex Ground Services	Grass contract	194.00
53		Jo Hughes	Locum Clerk	982.50
		Locum Clerk July 2023		
		Mileage & postage		
54		Shirley Fowler	RR Cleaning	60.00
		RR Cleaning July 2023		
			TOTAL	4,385.40